
 26.72
678.6

 

 11.48
291.6

 

 3.56
90.5

 

 16.00
406.4

 

 5.31
134.9

 

 15.00
381.0

 

 7.00
177.8

 

 2.17
55.0

 

 9.25
235.0

 

 2.50
63.5

 
 0.67

16.9
 

 10.00
254.0

 

 23.62
600.0

 

 0.34
8.7

 

 2.25
57.0

 

 7.87
200.0

 

HORIZONTAL CENTER
OF SCREEN MOUNTING

PATTERN

 0.63
15.9

 

1.5
37.8

TOTAL DEPTH

 1.25
31.7

 

LANDSCAPE ORIENTATION SET-UP

D

C

B

A
A

B

C

D

SIZE

B
87654321

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TEC
H-000833

LG SUPERSTRETCH MOUNT

6436 CITY WEST PKWY
EDEN PRAIRIE MN, 55344
PHONE:  866-977-3901
FAX: 877-894-6918

SHEET 1 OF 3

THE INFORMATION AND DESIGNS CONTAINED IN 
THIS DRAWING ARE CONFIDENTIAL AND THE 
PROPRIETARY PROPERTY OF MILESTONE AV 
TECHNOLOGIES NEITHER THIS DESIGN NOR ANY 
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING 
MAY BE REPRODUCED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS 
WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN CONSENT OF 
MILESTONE AV TECHNOLOGIES.

DRAWN BY

CAD GENERATED DRAWING, 
DO NOT MANUALLY UPDATE. 

JAB 3/28/2016

ENG APPROVAL 

MFG APPROVAL 

QA APPROVAL 

SCALE

1:4

 

TECH-000833

STATUS:

JAB 01/24/2017 - RELEASED ON ECO: 500015000

00

DESCRIPTION

REV.DWG. NO.

MODEL NO.

PSMH2860



 7.87
200.0

 

 18.00
457.2

 

 0.34
8.7

 

 2.25
57.0

  3.95
100.4

  3.92
99.6

 

 2.80
71.0

 

 20.83
529.0

 

HORIZONTAL CENTER
OF SCREEN MOUNTING

PATTERN

C

 6.83
173.6

  6.87
174.4

 

DETAIL C

D

C

B

A
A

B

C

D

SIZE

B
87654321

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TEC
H-000833

LG SUPERSTRETCH MOUNT

6436 CITY WEST PKWY
EDEN PRAIRIE MN, 55344
PHONE:  866-977-3901
FAX: 877-894-6918

SHEET 2 OF 3

THE INFORMATION AND DESIGNS CONTAINED IN 
THIS DRAWING ARE CONFIDENTIAL AND THE 
PROPRIETARY PROPERTY OF MILESTONE AV 
TECHNOLOGIES NEITHER THIS DESIGN NOR ANY 
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING 
MAY BE REPRODUCED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS 
WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN CONSENT OF 
MILESTONE AV TECHNOLOGIES.

DRAWN BY

CAD GENERATED DRAWING, 
DO NOT MANUALLY UPDATE. 

JAB 3/28/2016

ENG APPROVAL 

MFG APPROVAL 

QA APPROVAL 

SCALE

1:4

 

TECH-000833

STATUS:

JAB 01/24/2017 - RELEASED ON ECO: 500015000

00

DESCRIPTION

REV.DWG. NO.

MODEL NO.

PSMH2860



B

DETAIL B
SCALE 1 : 2

LATCH ATTACH FOR
PORTRAIT USE

A

DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 2

LATCH ATTACH FOR
LANDSCAPE USE

D

C

B

A
A

B

C

D

SIZE

B
87654321

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TEC
H-000833

LG SUPERSTRETCH MOUNT

6436 CITY WEST PKWY
EDEN PRAIRIE MN, 55344
PHONE:  866-977-3901
FAX: 877-894-6918

SHEET 3 OF 3

THE INFORMATION AND DESIGNS CONTAINED IN 
THIS DRAWING ARE CONFIDENTIAL AND THE 
PROPRIETARY PROPERTY OF MILESTONE AV 
TECHNOLOGIES NEITHER THIS DESIGN NOR ANY 
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING 
MAY BE REPRODUCED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS 
WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN CONSENT OF 
MILESTONE AV TECHNOLOGIES.

DRAWN BY

CAD GENERATED DRAWING, 
DO NOT MANUALLY UPDATE. 

JAB 3/28/2016

ENG APPROVAL 

MFG APPROVAL 

QA APPROVAL 

SCALE

1:8

 

TECH-000833

STATUS:

JAB 01/24/2017 - RELEASED ON ECO: 500015000

00

DESCRIPTION

REV.DWG. NO.

MODEL NO.

PSMH2860


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3

	Sheet2
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View11
	Detail View C (1 : 4)

	Sheet3
	Drawing View7
	Detail View B (1 : 2)
	Drawing View9
	Detail View A (1 : 2)


